FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 10 June 2019 at 5:35 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

L eicester - Tuesday, 11 June 2019

12:30 AM - Sharnford Conditions Stakes (2599m)
02 Cohesion 4/2: 15 1 4 Jan'16 108L 59.0 590 1330 682 732 72 69.2 Bridgwater Queally 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Windsor - Tuesday, 11 June 2019

3:45 AM - Carey Group 50th Anniversary Novice Stakes (1332m)

14 Twilighting V12 3 8 Nov'12 16.0L 57.0 59.0

5:15 AM - Cappagh Girls Gallop Novice Stakes (2200m)

10 Strindberg 2/1:2 12 4 Feb '16 7.8L 59.0 59.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
123.0 68.8
120.0 55.1

Form
Score

79.8

71.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

76 71.8 Candy Shoemark

59 67.1 Tregoning Wood

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor
Roscommon - Tuesday, 11 June 2019
3:55AM - Ladies Day At Roscommon On Monday, 8th July, 2019 Apprentice Handicap (45-65) (Div 2) (1577m)
13 Lake George 2/1: 64 4 3 Aug'1ll  25L 55.0 60.0 122.0 58.4 654 61 62.4 Barrett
4:25 AM - Sherry Fitzgerald P. Burke Auctioneers Maiden (2200m)
10 Metier 2/1:2 1 4 Nov'l5 3.0L 59.0 59.0 131.0 58.9 639 62 59.9 Slattery
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Jockey

Byrne

Coen

Age

3C



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Pontefract - Tuesday, 11 June 2019

5:35AM - Castleford TigersHandicap (Div 2) (1320m)

01 Related

8/3. 68

6

5

May '09

55L 58.0

Wt Now

56.0 140.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

67.7

Idle Score

78.7

72

Factor

73.7 Midgley

Jockey

McHugh

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Quirindi - Tuesday, 11 June 2019

2:25PM - AKUBRA F&M CLASS 1 HANDICAP (SCALED -1.0KG) (1200m)

07 Slimline V117 9 4 May'1l7 14L 55.0 56.5 555
3:40 PM - JOHN "MOUSE" SINCLAIR (1600m)
09 Evangelist 11:76 10 8 Mar'l5  4.0L 54.0 60.0 54.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

30

8.7

Form
Score

16.0

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

16

Factor

12.0 Farrell

18.7 Selby

Jockey

Payne

Cray

Age

3F

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pakenham Synthetic - Tuesday, 11 June 2019

3:00 PM - Bigger Life BM58 Handicap (1600m)

06 Grand Symphony  1/1: 14 2 9 Feb '18 6.3L 57.0 570 595
4:00 PM - Hygain BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

07 FightingDragon  2/1:5 3 4 Oct '18 0.6L 59.5 585 59.5
4:30 PM - Sportsbet — The Least You Can Do BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

09 Illuminaire 4/2: 13 1 10  Oct'18 48L 54.0 540 580
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Fred
Factor

82

7.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

192

6.8

189

BLP

17

17

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.2 Griffiths

2.8 Stokes

8.9 Corstens

Jockey

Allen

Allen

Cdlow

Age

3G

3G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Corowa - Tuesday, 11 June 2019

3:20 PM - CANN'S BUSLINES CLASS 2 HANDICAP (1600m)
03 Nitty Gritty 334 8 1 Aprio

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
56.0
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Wt
Now

55.5

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor Idle Score

Factor

7.6 McVicar

Jockey

Murphy

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Lingfield - Wednesday, 12 June 2019

12:30 AM - Witheford Equine Barrier Trials 13th June Novice Stakes (1980m)

05 Better Than Ever 10/2: 2 1 3 Feb'13 25L 580 61.0 128.0 59.2
2:00 AM - Injured Jockeys Fund Handicap (3588m)
10 Demophon 5/3: 21 6 9 Dec'12 215L 54.0 620 1140 74.3
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

63.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

62

Factor

60.2

80.3

Trainer

Botti

Flook

Jockey

Kelly

Silva

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Thirsk - Wednesday, 12 June 2019

3:50 AM - Scouting For Girls - Live At thirskraces Friday 16th August Handicap (2648m)

02 Maroon Bells V14 6 3 Mar'10 2.8L 60.0 61.0 131.0 58.7
5:20 AM - Racing TV Club Evening At thirskraces Fillies Handicap (2648m)
12 Fillydelphia 27/16: 54 3 5 Apr'14  332L 64.0 68.0 121.0 80.6
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Idle

Form
Score

67.7

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

61

85

Factor

Jockey

64.7 Menuisier Falon

836 Baley

Richardson

Age

4F

8M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Doomben - Wednesday, 12 June 2019

11:53 AM - TAB Class 5 Plate (1350m)
01 Atlantic City 2/1: 30 1 6 Dec'l7  38L 60.5 59.0 59.0 14
02 Curdled 42:22 4 4 Feb'19 42L 575 560 59.0 4.2

2:48 PM - WEDDINGSAT THE BRC Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 3 Plate (1110m)
10 Blue Book 712:8 9 5 May'18 10.6L 60.0 540 57.0 3.6
01 Desert Man 4/2: 16 12 8 Dec'l8 40L 590 555 59.0 12

3:23PM - KIRIN Class 2 Handicap (1350m)

09 Pony Power 2/1:15 10 4 Oct'l7  64L 570 590 540 5.6
3:58 PM - CASCADE Ratings Band 0 - 70 Handicap (1650m)
02 SoYou Wish 2/1: 17 8 6 Nov'ls 22L 575 585 580 34
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Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

8.4
12.2

17.6
212

Factor

24
8.2

12.6
13.2

156

11.4

Trainer

Timbery

Edmonds

McCall
Schweida

Munce

Laming

Jockey

Timbery
Guthmann-
Chester

Stewart
Guthmann-
Chester

Galloway

Cahill

Age

6G

4G

3G
4G

3F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 12 June 2019

Fred Months

Factor

12:35 PM - Ecycle Solutions Steeplechase (Heat of the Over the Rainbow Series) (3000m)

02 Casiraghi 2/1: 68 4 3 Apr'l9  64L 735 66.5 685
05 Pentomatic 2/1: 51 5 5 Sep'l7 10.0L 68.0 64.0 645
04 Caroun 2/1: 51 7 7 Jul 14 95L 54.0 540 650

1:10 PM - Ecycle Solutions Hurdle (Heat of the Over the Rainbow Series) (3000m)

05 Olympic Academy  6/3: 80 4 2 May'l9 43L 580 595 655

03 Tangara 2/1: 74 6 2 Dec'l5 01L 640 64.0 67.0

01 ExatedLightning 15/6: 69 7 4 Mar'l9 57L 545 595 68.0
4:40 PM - Northpoint Fleurieu Benchmark 60 Handicap (1350m)

09 Moally the Snip 3/2: 71 1 8 Sep'l5  49L 555 590 54.0

04 King Red 2/1: 26 10 1 Mar '17 56.5 58.5
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-2.9
42
18.0

113
24
20.1

6.5
16

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

4.1
14.2
32.0

17.3
10.4
311

155
12.6

25

13

24

14

Factor

11
9.2
25.0

15.3
271

75
11.6

Trainer

Young
Musgrove
Brook

Young
Musgrove
Young

Matson
Pollock

Jockey

Ryan
Kelly
Short

Sadler
Cully
Ryan

Bishop
Pannell

Age

6G
9G
11

8G
9G
G

8M
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sale - Wednesday, 12 June 2019

2:05 PM - Helen Cantwell BM 70 Handicap (2200m)

06 Pharrell 1/1: 63 9 6 Jul '14 12.5L
2:40 PM - Thelma Coster F& M BM 70 Handicap (1200m)

02 Atlantica 2/1:19 6 8 Jun'18 4.8L

05 Ghodeleine 2/1:3 8 1 Dec'17

01 MagnesumRose  2/1: 16 9 6 Jul '18 39L
3:50 PM - David Wilson/Tony Hart BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

02 Evil Cry 1/1: 20 7 2 Jul '17 0.2L
4:25 PM - Wayne Pollock/Bill Jones BM 64 Handicap (1717m)

05 Tavirun 2/1: 11 14 5 Sep '18 4.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
67.0 68.5
54.0 54.0
575

59.0 61.5
61.0 59.0
60.5 59.5
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Wt
Now

59.0
58.0
60.5

61.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

3.6

8.6
0.4
7.0

-1.4

37

Months
Idle

11

10

Form
Score

18.6

22,6
9.4
22.0

7.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

16

13

Factor

126

14.6
8.4
16.0

5.6

177

Trainer

Harnett

Dwyer
Noblet
Lindsay

Laing

Y oung

Jockey

Eaton

McNeil
Kah
Grace

Mott

Walker

Age

8G

am
am
am

4H

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 12 June 2019

2:30PM - PLUCK @ VINERY HANDICAP (1600m)

03 Lady Of Shalott ~ 1/1: 9 10 3 May'l8 26L 585 620
3:05PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWSHANDICAP (1200m)

02 Skyray 2/2:18 5 7  Dec'l7 20L 590 550
3:40 PM - BRADLEY PHOTOGRAPHERS HANDICAP (2110m)

01 Rageeq 21: 27 11 3 w18 11 570 585
4:15PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1300m)

05 Aperitif 1/1:13 3 6  Feb19 34L 555 580

08 Seles 2/1: 10 6 8 Jn'l9 37L 580 585

03 Sweet Ava 5/1: 11 8 3  Ma'18 20L 560 575
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Wt
Now

59.5

61.5

60.5

60.5
58.0
615

Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.1 12
0.8
50 10
9.2 4
4.1 5
74

Form
Score

19.1

12.8

19.0

182
18.1
184

BLP Vaue Emerg

15
12
10

Factor

16.1

5.8

16.0

122
101
154

Trainer

Lees

Conners

Waller

Waller
Waller

Ryan

Jockey

Shinn

Dolan

Weatherley

Shinn
Dolan
Weatherley

Age

3F

3G

5G

3F
3F
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Belmont - Wednesday, 12 June 2019
4:19PM - PERTH RACING CLUB MEMBERSHIP HANDICAP (1300m)
09 Kelly's Secret 2/1:9 1 11 Sep '18 75L 57.0 570 57.0
01 DynamiteDream 4/2: 15 3 4 Mar'18 29L 615 570 610
10 All Too Much 2/1: 38 9 10 Sep '16 45L 555 59.5 56.0
5:35PM - PINK LADIESLUNCHEON - SATURDAY 6JULY HANDICAP (1200m)
06 Truly Belong 3/2: 24 2 3 Nov'l7  21L 59.0 585 58.0
08 M'Lady 4/2: 16 6 5 Nov'18 3.1L 56.0 550 565
03 DeAndes 11: 67 10 2 May'16 0.3L 54.0 61.0 585
6:10 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1300m)
13 Slik Sam 2/1: 32 1 8 Dec'l7  28L 54.0 55,5 54.0
07 Snowchino 2/11:7 4 8 Aug'l8 38L 575 59.5 58.0
09 Truelmage 2/1: 4 5 1 Feb'19 56.0 56.0
11 Another Story 2/1: 23 7 10 Sep '17 6.0L 555 570 550
01 Thunderstrut 4/2:21 11 9 Sep '18 49L 595 57.0 605
6:45PM - THE PENINSULA DINING ROOM HANDICAP (1650m)
02 Send My Love 2/1: 15 4 2 Jun'18 03L 545 545 59.0
01 Pagan Image 2/1:9 13 6 Sep '18 45L 56.0 540 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
75 9
-1.0
8.0
0.9
2.7 7
9.2
4.0
5.7 9
4
6.8
3.7 9
38 11
6.0 8

Form BLP
Score
195 18
6.0 2
270 17
59 3
137 7
212 11
130 12
177 13
6.0 1
238 16
237 12
9.8 5
250 12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

85

17.0

Trainer

Durrant
Taylor
Wolfe

Durrant
King
Wright

Kersley
Harrison
Durrant
Baillie
Lane

Mathews
Durrant

Jockey

Hall
McNaught
Knuckey

Pike
Parnham
Staples

Parnham
Harvey
Pike
Noske
Witten

O'Donnell
Hall

Age

4G
am
8G

am
M
8G

5G
3F
am
5M
am

am
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sha Tin - Wednesday, 12 June 2019

9:15PM - Tong Fuk Hcp (C4) (1650m)

02 Dark Knight 2/2:16 2 13 Oct'09 18.0L
10:45 PM - Silverstrand Hcp (C4) (1200m)

05 Dalradian 3/2: 22 5 7 Oct '16 43L
11:15 PM - Silverstrand Hcp (C4) (1200m)

12 Dating 19/5: 5 5 5 Mar'12  38L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
58.0 575
58.0 57.0
52.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

575

515

Fred
Factor

18.0

31

6.5

Months  Form
Idle Score

151

16.5

BLP

31

10

11

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

20.0 Ho

8.1 Yip

115 Yip

Jockey

Harley

Age

5G

5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sha Tin - Thursday, 13 June 2019

12:50 AM - Lido Hep (C3) (1650m)
07 Sumstreetsumwher  2/1: 18 3 8 Oct '17 9.1L 58.0 565 57.5
e
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

75

Idle Score

185

15

Factor

105 Ho

Jockey

Harley

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 13 June 2019

4:55PM - RACING AT PINJARRA PARK THURSDAY JUNE 27TH HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Black Chips 2017 3 7 Apr ‘17
5:30PM - A1LOCKSMITH HANDICAP (2000m)

01 Patristic 4/2: 13 16 7 Apr ‘19
6:05 PM - BOWDEN SELECT HANDICAP (1400m)

08 RareCoin 2/1: 23 3 8 Feb'18

01 Fancy Fox 3/2: 26 6 9 Apr'17

07 Danefin 2/1: 49 8 9 Feb'17

10 High Tea 2/2: 53 12 4 Oct '15

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

3.7L

5.1L

52L
59L
4.8L
211

60.0

59.5

58.5
59.5
57.5
57.0

Wt

56.5

58.0

575
575
58.5
575

6:45PM - 100 CLUB APPLICATIONS NOW OPEN HANDICAP (1600m)

06 Cockatiel 1/1:13 3 2 Feb'18

0.2L

57.0

59.0

Wt
Now

60.0

60.0

56.5
60.0
56.5
56.0

57.5
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Factor

1.0

43

2.9
4.7
4.8
17

21

110

139
19.7
21.8
17.7

7.1

11

10
13
13

Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg
Idle Score

Factor

4.0

20.3

5.9
10.7
12.8
13.7

51

Trainer

Giglietta

Busslinger

Pope
Diederich
Roberts
Pope

Miller

Jockey

Turner

Azzopardi

Newman
Stent
Hall
Banovic-
Edwards

McNaught

Age

6G

4G

5G
™
8G
6M

3F
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